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PGE Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Łódź, 23-24.11.2024

Najlepsza Zawodniczka

Kobiet, 14 lat i starsi

1.  PISKORSKA Adela 03 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2524 3
2.  SZTANDERA Dominika 97 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 2515 3
3.  PEDA Paulina 98 AZS AWF Katowice 2415 3
4.  GUŚĆ Wiktoria 04 MKP Szczecin 2310 3
5.  TARASIEWICZ Klaudia 04 MKP Szczecin 2285 3
6.  KOWALSKA Klara 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2192 3
7.  CRHOVA Charlene Daniela 08 Sport Club Pardubice 2143 3
8.  KNOP Aleksandra 03 UKS 190 Łódź 2105 3
9.  POLAK Iga 09 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 2063 3

10.  SOBCZAK Zofia 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 2036 3
11.  CHALUPOVA Adela 06 Sport Club Pardubice 2017 3
12.  BONECKA Anna 07 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park2009 3
13.  JANISZEWSKA Natalia 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1998 3
14.  JANDIKOVA Natalie 05 Sport Club Pardubice 1984 3
15.  DUDA Natalia 10 MKP Szczecin 1960 3
16.  MAŁOLEPSZA Weronika 07 MKP Szczecin 1952 3
17.  NOWAK Maja 03 KU AZS UW 1943 3
18.  HLUSHCHENKO Varvara 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1941 3
19.  KONDRASIUK Zofia 08 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1928 3
20.  GLIŃSKA Oliwia 07 TP Zielona Góra 1918 3
21.  VOJTALOVA Andrea 03 Sport Club Pardubice 1915 3
22.  KUCZMAR Aleksandra 09 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1913 3
23.  KUCZMAR Zuzanna 07 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1905 3
24.  LESIAK Weronika 08 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1892 3
25.  WŁODARCZYK Elena 06 AZS AWF Warszawa 1874 3

KARKOCHA Gabriela 09 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1874 3
27.  BATÓG Dominika 05 AZS AWFiS Gdańsk 1861 3
28.  ADAMIKOVA Barbora 08 Sport Club Pardubice 1854 3
29.  JURCZUK Weronika 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1840 3
30.  PAWLIK Natalia 05 MKP Szczecin 1839 3
31.  DUDA Anna 07 MKP Szczecin 1837 3
32.  RODZIEWICZ Alicja 08 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1833 3
33.  DENISIEWICZ Zuzanna 07 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1827 3
34.  BUBNOWICZ Waleria 06 SMS Warszawa Bielany 1826 3
35.  BORTLISZ Gabriela 10 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1818 3
36.  BAKUN Maja 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1814 3
37.  JABŁOŃSKA Gabriela 09 MKS Piaseczno 1810 3
38.  PIETUCH Antonina 10 AZS AWF Warszawa 1806 3
39.  GOMUŁKA Weronika 06 UKS 190 Łódź 1797 3
40.  KOSSOWSKA Julita 05 UKS 190 Łódź 1782 3
41.  SARNA Inez 07 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1778 3
42.  JASIŃSKA Michalina 06 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1777 3
43.  KOCHAŃSKA Urszula 09 UKS OLIMP Gorzów Wlkp. 1776 3
44.  BIEŻUŃSKA Paulina 09 Squatina Ostrołęka 1768 3

CZUBIK Marta 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1768 3
BADURA Oliwia 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1768 3

47.  DROBNA Angelika 07 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1757 3
48.  MOLENDA Iga 09 MKS Piaseczno 1755 3
49.  WIECZOREK Michalina 09 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1730 3
50.  KARLIŃSKA Paula 05 MKP Szczecin 1725 3
51.  PIETRZYK Hanna 07 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1722 3
52.  MICHALUK Wiktoria 08 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1714 3
53.  WŁODARKIEWICZ Magdalena 03 KU AZS UW 1706 3
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54.  POGORZELSKA Inez 00 KU AZS UW 1703 3
55.  BOGATEK Małgorzata 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1695 3
56.  CHAŁUPKA Amelia 09 MKS Piaseczno 1689 3
57.  SOBÓTKA Oliwia 10 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1684 3
58.  RUTKOWSKA Maja 09 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1680 3
59.  JESSA Zuzanna 10 UKS OLIMP Gorzów Wlkp. 1679 3
60.  DRĄŻKIEWICZ Pola 07 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1677 3
61.  ORNOWSKA Zuzanna 08 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1663 3
62.  TRAFALSKA Zuzanna 07 UKS 190 Łódź 1642 3
63.  SZTREKER-WÓJCIK Iga 09 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1634 3

ZAKRZEWSKA Oliwia 07 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1634 3
65.  ŁUCZAK Anika 09 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1631 3
66.  PIAŚCIŃSKA Alicja 07 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1627 3

SZKIŁĄDŹ Klaudia 09 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1627 3
68.  NIEWIADOMSKA Maja 08 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1626 3
69.  MUSZYŃSKA Patrycja 10 SKS 137 DELFIN Łódź 1618 3
70.  STĘPIEŃ Laura 08 Champion Tomaszów Maz. 1615 3
71.  CHYCZEWSKA Pola 09 UKS OLIMP Gorzów Wlkp. 1614 3
72.  FIGAS Alicja 04 MKP Szczecin 1599 3

WEGNER Julia 09 MKP Szczecin 1599 3
74.  FIGURSKA Paula 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1595 3
75.  IDZKIEWICZ Hanna 09 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1594 3
76.  BERNACKA Wiktoria 08 UKS OLIMP Gorzów Wlkp. 1590 3
77.  BURZA Zuzanna 09 MKS Piaseczno 1589 3
78.  LESIŃSKA Maja 09 MKS Piaseczno 1582 3
79.  TARASZKIEWICZ Zofia 07 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1580 3

PAWLAK Lena 08 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 1580 3
81.  ZARZECKA Roksana 07 MPKS ORKA Ciechanów 1575 3
82.  ŠENKEŘÍKOVÁ Lucie 08 Plavecký Klub Nový Jičín 1569 3
83.  BRANDYSKA Aneta 07 Sport Club Pardubice 1564 3
84.  NAJMAN Natalia 10 TP Zielona Góra 1563 3
85.  REJMANOVA Lota 07 Sport Club Pardubice 1560 3
86.  GROSSMANNOVÁ Anna 09 Plavecký Klub Nový Jičín 1539 3
87.  GORSKA Liliana 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1537 3
88.  KOWALCZYK Joanna 05 UKS PIĄTKA Konstantynów Łódzki 1534 3
89.  GERASIMOVA Nicole 10 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1529 3
90.  PANCERZ Oliwia 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1519 3
91.  WRONA Maria 08 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1513 3
92.  PERUZKOVA Nela 06 Sport Club Pardubice 1512 3
93.  STĘPKA Amelia 08 UKS 190 Łódź 1501 3
94.  TRAFALSKA Antonina 08 UKS 190 Łódź 1487 3
95.  ŻERNICKA Lena 10 UKS GOS Raszyn 1472 3
96.  ŽURKOVÁ Adéla 07 Plavecký Klub Nový Jičín 1467 3
97.  LESZCZYŃSKA Zofia 10 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1458 3
98.  DZIK Zoja 09 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1455 3
99.  MICHALSKA Pola 07 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1449 3

100.  VYDYSH Vlada 10 Champion Tomaszów Maz. 1435 3
101.  LESZCZEWSKA Lena 09 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1426 3
102.  FRANASZCZAK Zofia 10 UKS V Łomianki 1423 3
103.  KOWALSKA Wiktoria 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1419 3
104.  MAKAREWICZ Klaudia 10 MPKS ORKA Ciechanów 1416 3
105.  LATOSZEWSKA Maria 10 UKS OLIMP Gorzów Wlkp. 1409 3
106.  KRÓLAK Michalina 08 MKS ASTORIA Bydgoszcz 1401 3
107.  WOŹNIAK Zuzanna 09 UKS 190 Łódź 1399 3
108.  TOMASZEWSKA Maja 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1383 3
109.  SZYMCZYK Joanna 10 UKS GOS Raszyn 1380 3
110.  ŻURAKOWSKA Zuzanna 10 Fundacja Power Swimming 1379 3
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111.  WALICKA Martyna 07 MKS ASTORIA Bydgoszcz 1370 3
112.  ROZWADOWSKA Karolina 09 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1367 3
113.  KUCHARSKA Hanna 08 MUKS WODNIK Łask 1353 3
114.  SINIARSKA Sylwia 10 SKS 137 DELFIN Łódź 1350 3
115.  WESOŁOWSKA Wiktoria 10 MUKS WODNIK Łask 1342 3
116.  GŁOGOWSKA Natalia 08 UKS PIĄTKA Konstantynów Łódzki 1339 3
117.  MARTUSCIELLO Greta 10 Champion Tomaszów Maz. 1323 3
118.  KRZYWANIA Justyna 10 SKS 137 DELFIN Łódź 1319 3
119.  NAWROCKA Natalia 08 MUKS WODNIK Łask 1312 3
120.  KRAŚ Alicja 09 MKS Piaseczno 1311 3
121.  PIETRZYK Maria 10 KP Raw-Swim 1303 3
122.  GRUDZIŃSKA Nadia 10 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 1292 3
123.  POLIŃSKA Natalia 07 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1271 3
124.  GŁOGOWSKA Maja 10 UKS PIĄTKA Konstantynów Łódzki 1241 3
125.  WIELGUS Nela 10 Champion Tomaszów Maz. 1233 3
126.  SELIWIAK Hanna 10 SKS 137 DELFIN Łódź 1223 3
127.  PATYRA Joanna 09 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1222 3
128.  JARECKA Hanna 10 KP Raw-Swim 1191 3
129.  SUKIENNIK Anna 10 MUKS WODNIK Łask 1153 3

Dziewcząt, 17 - 18 lat

1.  SOBCZAK Zofia 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 2036 3
2.  CHALUPOVA Adela 06 Sport Club Pardubice 2017 3
3.  BONECKA Anna 07 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park2009 3
4.  JANISZEWSKA Natalia 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1998 3
5.  MAŁOLEPSZA Weronika 07 MKP Szczecin 1952 3
6.  GLIŃSKA Oliwia 07 TP Zielona Góra 1918 3
7.  KUCZMAR Zuzanna 07 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1905 3
8.  WŁODARCZYK Elena 06 AZS AWF Warszawa 1874 3
9.  DUDA Anna 07 MKP Szczecin 1837 3

10.  DENISIEWICZ Zuzanna 07 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1827 3
11.  BUBNOWICZ Waleria 06 SMS Warszawa Bielany 1826 3
12.  BAKUN Maja 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1814 3
13.  GOMUŁKA Weronika 06 UKS 190 Łódź 1797 3
14.  SARNA Inez 07 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1778 3
15.  JASIŃSKA Michalina 06 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1777 3
16.  CZUBIK Marta 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1768 3

BADURA Oliwia 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1768 3
18.  DROBNA Angelika 07 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1757 3
19.  PIETRZYK Hanna 07 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1722 3
20.  DRĄŻKIEWICZ Pola 07 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1677 3
21.  TRAFALSKA Zuzanna 07 UKS 190 Łódź 1642 3
22.  ZAKRZEWSKA Oliwia 07 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1634 3
23.  PIAŚCIŃSKA Alicja 07 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1627 3
24.  FIGURSKA Paula 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1595 3
25.  TARASZKIEWICZ Zofia 07 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1580 3
26.  ZARZECKA Roksana 07 MPKS ORKA Ciechanów 1575 3
27.  BRANDYSKA Aneta 07 Sport Club Pardubice 1564 3
28.  REJMANOVA Lota 07 Sport Club Pardubice 1560 3
29.  PANCERZ Oliwia 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1519 3
30.  PERUZKOVA Nela 06 Sport Club Pardubice 1512 3
31.  ŽURKOVÁ Adéla 07 Plavecký Klub Nový Jičín 1467 3
32.  MICHALSKA Pola 07 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1449 3
33.  KOWALSKA Wiktoria 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1419 3
34.  TOMASZEWSKA Maja 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1383 3
35.  WALICKA Martyna 07 MKS ASTORIA Bydgoszcz 1370 3
36.  POLIŃSKA Natalia 07 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1271 3
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Dziewcząt, 16 lat

1.  CRHOVA Charlene Daniela 08 Sport Club Pardubice 2143 3
2.  HLUSHCHENKO Varvara 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1941 3
3.  KONDRASIUK Zofia 08 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1928 3
4.  LESIAK Weronika 08 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1892 3
5.  ADAMIKOVA Barbora 08 Sport Club Pardubice 1854 3
6.  JURCZUK Weronika 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1840 3
7.  RODZIEWICZ Alicja 08 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1833 3
8.  MICHALUK Wiktoria 08 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1714 3
9.  BOGATEK Małgorzata 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1695 3

10.  ORNOWSKA Zuzanna 08 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1663 3
11.  NIEWIADOMSKA Maja 08 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1626 3
12.  STĘPIEŃ Laura 08 Champion Tomaszów Maz. 1615 3
13.  BERNACKA Wiktoria 08 UKS OLIMP Gorzów Wlkp. 1590 3
14.  PAWLAK Lena 08 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 1580 3
15.  ŠENKEŘÍKOVÁ Lucie 08 Plavecký Klub Nový Jičín 1569 3
16.  GORSKA Liliana 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1537 3
17.  WRONA Maria 08 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1513 3
18.  STĘPKA Amelia 08 UKS 190 Łódź 1501 3
19.  TRAFALSKA Antonina 08 UKS 190 Łódź 1487 3
20.  KRÓLAK Michalina 08 MKS ASTORIA Bydgoszcz 1401 3
21.  KUCHARSKA Hanna 08 MUKS WODNIK Łask 1353 3
22.  GŁOGOWSKA Natalia 08 UKS PIĄTKA Konstantynów Łódzki 1339 3
23.  NAWROCKA Natalia 08 MUKS WODNIK Łask 1312 3

Dziewcząt, 15 lat

1.  POLAK Iga 09 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 2063 3
2.  KUCZMAR Aleksandra 09 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1913 3
3.  KARKOCHA Gabriela 09 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1874 3
4.  JABŁOŃSKA Gabriela 09 MKS Piaseczno 1810 3
5.  KOCHAŃSKA Urszula 09 UKS OLIMP Gorzów Wlkp. 1776 3
6.  BIEŻUŃSKA Paulina 09 Squatina Ostrołęka 1768 3
7.  MOLENDA Iga 09 MKS Piaseczno 1755 3
8.  WIECZOREK Michalina 09 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1730 3
9.  CHAŁUPKA Amelia 09 MKS Piaseczno 1689 3

10.  RUTKOWSKA Maja 09 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1680 3
11.  SZTREKER-WÓJCIK Iga 09 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1634 3
12.  ŁUCZAK Anika 09 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1631 3
13.  SZKIŁĄDŹ Klaudia 09 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1627 3
14.  CHYCZEWSKA Pola 09 UKS OLIMP Gorzów Wlkp. 1614 3
15.  WEGNER Julia 09 MKP Szczecin 1599 3
16.  IDZKIEWICZ Hanna 09 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1594 3
17.  BURZA Zuzanna 09 MKS Piaseczno 1589 3
18.  LESIŃSKA Maja 09 MKS Piaseczno 1582 3
19.  GROSSMANNOVÁ Anna 09 Plavecký Klub Nový Jičín 1539 3
20.  DZIK Zoja 09 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1455 3
21.  LESZCZEWSKA Lena 09 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1426 3
22.  WOŹNIAK Zuzanna 09 UKS 190 Łódź 1399 3
23.  ROZWADOWSKA Karolina 09 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1367 3
24.  KRAŚ Alicja 09 MKS Piaseczno 1311 3
25.  PATYRA Joanna 09 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1222 3
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Dziewcząt, 14 lat

1.  DUDA Natalia 10 MKP Szczecin 1960 3
2.  BORTLISZ Gabriela 10 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1818 3
3.  PIETUCH Antonina 10 AZS AWF Warszawa 1806 3
4.  SOBÓTKA Oliwia 10 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1684 3
5.  JESSA Zuzanna 10 UKS OLIMP Gorzów Wlkp. 1679 3
6.  MUSZYŃSKA Patrycja 10 SKS 137 DELFIN Łódź 1618 3
7.  NAJMAN Natalia 10 TP Zielona Góra 1563 3
8.  GERASIMOVA Nicole 10 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1529 3
9.  ŻERNICKA Lena 10 UKS GOS Raszyn 1472 3

10.  LESZCZYŃSKA Zofia 10 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1458 3
11.  VYDYSH Vlada 10 Champion Tomaszów Maz. 1435 3
12.  FRANASZCZAK Zofia 10 UKS V Łomianki 1423 3
13.  MAKAREWICZ Klaudia 10 MPKS ORKA Ciechanów 1416 3
14.  LATOSZEWSKA Maria 10 UKS OLIMP Gorzów Wlkp. 1409 3
15.  SZYMCZYK Joanna 10 UKS GOS Raszyn 1380 3
16.  ŻURAKOWSKA Zuzanna 10 Fundacja Power Swimming 1379 3
17.  SINIARSKA Sylwia 10 SKS 137 DELFIN Łódź 1350 3
18.  WESOŁOWSKA Wiktoria 10 MUKS WODNIK Łask 1342 3
19.  MARTUSCIELLO Greta 10 Champion Tomaszów Maz. 1323 3
20.  KRZYWANIA Justyna 10 SKS 137 DELFIN Łódź 1319 3
21.  PIETRZYK Maria 10 KP Raw-Swim 1303 3
22.  GRUDZIŃSKA Nadia 10 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 1292 3
23.  GŁOGOWSKA Maja 10 UKS PIĄTKA Konstantynów Łódzki 1241 3
24.  WIELGUS Nela 10 Champion Tomaszów Maz. 1233 3
25.  SELIWIAK Hanna 10 SKS 137 DELFIN Łódź 1223 3
26.  JARECKA Hanna 10 KP Raw-Swim 1191 3
27.  SUKIENNIK Anna 10 MUKS WODNIK Łask 1153 3


